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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lola Gantenbein333
Performance

8.875 9.075 9.4759.000 36.425
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Macy Matson336
Performance

9.000 9.150 9.2008.675 36.025
5T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Kiyoko Bush342
Tumble Time - Merced

9.125 8.600 9.0008.875 35.600
3T 7 2 5 3 

3 

Etienne Brennan331
Performance

9.000 8.850 9.0758.600 35.525
5T 4 4 4 4 

4 

Gaohua Yang325
Clovis

9.125 8.750 9.1508.175 35.200
3T 5 9 3 5 

5 

Demi Onings338
Performance

9.200 8.475 8.7508.300 34.725
1T 8 7 7 6 

6 

Paloma Smith339
Performance

8.725 8.650 8.5508.550 34.475
11 6 5 9 7 

7 

Kayla Crosno330
Performance

9.200 8.275 8.7757.825 34.075
1T 11 13T 6 8 

8 

Katelyn Krueckel334
Performance

9.000 8.000 8.7008.200 33.900
5T 12 8 8 9 

9 

Teresa Stover311
Clovis

8.950 8.450 8.0008.450 33.850
8 9 6 12 10 

10 

Tia Dana329
Performance

8.550 7.750 8.5257.825 32.650
12 13 13T 10 11 

11 

Bethany Bulbulian315
Clovis

8.400 8.300 7.0508.000 31.750
13 10 11T 14 12 

12 

Malea Lewis335
Performance

8.800 6.750 8.3257.575 31.450
10 14 15 11 13 

13 

Audrey Drenckpohl328
Performance

8.250 6.725 7.5508.000 30.525
14 15 11T 13 14 

14 

Alyssa Murillo307
Clovis

7.300 9.050 0.0008.100 24.450
15 3 10 15 15 

15 
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